
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Wells 0 - 0 Frome Wed 12 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Yeovil 0 - 0 Wells Wed 26 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Wells 0 - 0 Taunton Wed 9 Nov 16 19:30 OU
Wells 0 - 0 Millfield School Wed 30 Nov 16 19:30 OU
Glastonbury 0 - 0 Wells Mon 5 Dec 16 19:30 OU
Frome 0 - 0 Wells Tue 10 Jan 17 19:30 OU
Wells 0 - 0 Yeovil Wed 25 Jan 17 19:30 OU
Taunton 0 - 0 Wells Tue 21 Feb 17 19:30 OU
Wells 0 - 0 Glastonbury Wed 22 Mar 17 19:30 OU
Millfield School 0 - 0 Wells Tue 28 Mar 17 19:30 OU


